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Kobela special 2023
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GRANDE
FINALE
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Mängumehed
1 Kristjan Nedo 20 25 25 25 20 25 25 20 25 25 150
2 Renee Taaber 18 18 17 20 18 20 20 25 17 18 121
3 Karl Ojarand 20 18 17 17 72
4 Ivo Lehes 16 16 16 18 66
5 Sander Pild 20 18 20 58
6 Erki Alliksoo 25 25 50
7 Tambet Nugin 20 20
8 Hans-Christian Hausenberg 15 15

Kobela special 2023
1 Markus Lõssov 20 16 25 25 16 25 18 25 25 25 150
2 Taavi Viljaste 25 25 25 20 20 17 25 18 20 15 140
3 Johannes Uibos 20 20 18 20 25 25 20 16 18 20 130
4 Sander Jürgenson 14 13 16 16 18 18 18 18 104
5 Leana Tiks 17 20 15 17 14 16 16 15 16 102
6 Jürgen Jürgenson 17 14 14 15 15 15 16 17 18 18 101
7 Robi Niit 17 17 18 15 67
8 Kertu Pavel 12 12 13 13 15 65
9 Kätlin Nedo 17 15 13 13 58
10 Tanel Kõrkjas 13 14 14 14 55
11 Reijo Klade 18 20 38
12 Robert Uibos 0
12 Laura Lääts 0
12 Ruperti Kaie 0
12 Ott-Karl Uibos 0
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 Mängumehed            

1 Kristjan Nedo 114 93 100 130 103 53 85 51 61 56 83 929

2 Renee Taaber 144 121 127 146 117 60 66 60 67 99 1007

3 Karl Ojarand 109 120 118 63 410

4 Ivo Lehes 134 130 68 63 395

5 Sander Pild 118 61 59 238

6 Erki Alliksoo 106 99 205

7 Tambet Nugin 94 94

8 Hans-Christian Hausenberg 71 71

 Kobela special 2023            

1 Markus Lõssov 149 143 127 160 145 70 112 72 63 66 99 1206

2 Johannes Uibos 149 134 139 163 132 70 102 71 77 70 105 1212

3 Jürgen Jürgenson 169 152 150 190 153 83 126 78 75 70 110 1356

4 Taavi Viljaste 139 131 127 162 143 78 65 73 69 119 1106

5 Leana Tiks 169 134 148 170 156 79 127 78 81 116 1258

6 Sander Jürgenson 173 153 144 168 144 74 120 70 110 1156

7 Kertu Pavel 194 101 164 107 109 100 775

8 Robi Niit 138 140 144 83 505

9 Tanel Kõrkjas 88 92 94 130 404

10 Kätlin Nedo 169 150 159 165 643

11 Reijo Klade 72 69 141

12 Ott-Karl Uibos 111 111

13 Älis 90 90

14 Robert Uibos 143 143

15 Laura Lääts 169 169

16 Ruperti Kaie 174 174
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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